©2009 Pro-face America.  All rights reserved.  Specifications may change without notice.
Datasheet
7.4-inch TFT Color LCD
QPG
Model:  QPG-CTDE-0000
DC24V
VGA
7.4-inch

For more information
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPG-CTDE-0000 7.4” TFT Color, 2 Serial, Ethernet, CF, 24VDC
DS-QPGCTDE0000(A)
Dimensions
Accessories
S	Software
Powered by
HMI Development
Software
(Version 3.7)
Optional Items
Part Number Product Name
QPI-ABD-201 AB Data Highway Plus Communication Module *1
QPI-ABR-201 AB 1771 Remote I/O Communication Module *1
QPI-PBS-201 Profibus DP Slave Communication Module *1
QPI-DVN-202 DeviceNet Slave Communication Module *1
CA3-MBPALL-41 Modbus Plus Communication Module
(no adapter required)
PSL-CONV00 Required adapter when using QPI communication
modules.
HMI-CAB-C52 Communication cable - PanelStation to SLC RS-232C
9-pin D-sub port
HMI-CAB-C83 Communication cable - PanelStation to SLC DH485
Program Port via 8 pin RJ45 modular phone con-
nector
HMI-CAB-C84 Communication cable - PanelStation to SLC DH485
Program Port via 8 pin RJ45 modular phone con-
nector plus includes 8 pin socket modular phone
connector, 6 ft.
HMI-CAB-C106 Communication cable - PanelStation to Micrologix
RS-232C 8-pin circular DIN port
HMI-CAB-C53 Communication cable - PanelStation to Modicon 984
RS-232C port via 25 pin D-Sub
PS400-BU00-MS Replacement backlight for QPG-CTDE-0000
HMI-CAB-C105 Printer cable, PanelStation tool port to 9pin female
connector, RS-232C, 10 Ft.
PS400-DF00 7.4” Touch Screen Protection Sheet (Qty 5)
for QPG units
QDA-EDT-001 QuickDesigner 3.7 Software w/ GPW-CB02 RS-232C